1000 Role Braze Rd., Aug. Nat 44 No. 9 & 2011	District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs District II	s, NM 88 24	5888 O @	State of Nev Minerals & 1	ew Mexico Natural Resources				Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007				
Operator name and Address Against Composition Against Compos	District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azto District IV	20 South St.	tion Division Submit to t. Francis Dr.				_	5 Copies					
**Operator name and Address **Signature	AMENDED REPORT												
North-South line Peter From the Pe	_		CLOTI	<u> </u>	30 WINDEL	THE THE P	110	² OGRID Nu		I IOI	<u>OKI</u>		
No.	303 Veterans Airpark L Midland, TX 79705				³ Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date								
Property Code Property Name Odd Number	i e												
Ul or lone Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the Los County	⁷ Property Code 36908		⁹ Well Number					er					
D	Ul or lot no. Section	ocation Townsh	ip Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	e North/South line Feet f		Feet from the	m the East/West line		County		
U. or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County			38E		990	North		330	West				
13 Le Code	"Bottom H	ole Locat	t ion ip Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South	line	Feet from the	East/Wes	t line	County		
P			rg-						2200 77 60		County		
13 13 13 13 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	Code Date											è	
241472 Southern Union Gas Services Ltd 301 Commerce Suite 700 Fort Worth TX 76102		Transpo	orters		19 Transpar	etor Nomo					²⁰ O/C/XV		
151618										_	0/G/W	_	
To Dec	3	01 Comm	erce Suite		td						G		
PO Box 4503 Houston TX 77210 Houston TX 77210 PBTD Perforations Post PBTD Post PBTD Perfo				es LLC							0	11.00	
21 Spud Date 03/20/2011 22 Ready Date 03/20/2011 7291' 7241' 6052'-6372' DHC, MC DHC-HOB-0456 7241' 6052'-6372' DHC, MC DHC-HOB-0456 7241' 8-5/8" 1223' 750 sx Class C 7-7/8" 8-5/8" 1223' 750 sx Class C 7-7/8" 5-1/2" 7291' 1495 sx Class C 7-7/8" 7180'		O Box 45	03		,								
21 Spud Date 03/20/2011 22 Ready Date 03/20/2011 7291' 7241' 6052'-6372' DHC, MC DHC-HOB-0456 7241' 6052'-6372' DHC, MC DHC-HOB-0456 7241' 8-5/8" 1223' 750 sx Class C 7-7/8" 8-5/8" 1223' 750 sx Class C 7-7/8" 5-1/2" 7291' 1495 sx Class C 7-7/8" 7180'								ı					
21 Spud Date 03/20/2011 22 Ready Date 03/20/2011 7291' 7241' 6052'-6372' DHC, MC DHC-HOB-0456 7241' 6052'-6372' DHC, MC DHC-HOB-0456 7241' 8-5/8" 1223' 750 sx Class C 7-7/8" 8-5/8" 1223' 750 sx Class C 7-7/8" 5-1/2" 7291' 1495 sx Class C 7-7/8" 7180'													
21 Spud Date 03/20/2011 22 Ready Date 03/20/2011 7291' 7241' 6052'-6372' DHC, MC DHC-HOB-0456 7241' 6052'-6372' DHC, MC DHC-HOB-0456 7241' 8-5/8" 1223' 750 sx Class C 7-7/8" 8-5/8" 1223' 750 sx Class C 7-7/8" 5-1/2" 7291' 1495 sx Class C 7-7/8" 7180'													
O3/20/2011 O4/29/2011 7291' 7241' 6052'-6372' DHC-HOB-0456		letion Dat	a										
27 Hole Size 28 Casing & Tubing Size 29 Depth Set 30 Sacks Cement 12-1/4" 8-5/8" 1223' 750 sx Class C 7-7/8" 5-1/2" 7291' 1495 sx Class C Tubing 2-7/8" 7180' V. Well Test Data V. Well Test Data 31 Date New Oil 04/29/2011 04/29/2011 05/15/2011 24 hrs 36 Csg. Pressure 04/29/2011 04/29/2011 05/15/2011 24 hrs 37 Choke Size 38 Oil 39 Water 70 / 156 20 / 57 Pressure 13 / 44 Test Method P 42 I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: Reesa Holland Title: Syr. Engr Tech E-mail Address:			•)	1			· /		
12-1/4" 8-5/8" 1223' 750 sx Class C 7-7/8" 5-1/2" 7291' 1495 sx Class C Tubing 2-7/8" 7180' V. Well Test Data 31 Date New Oil 04/29/2011 05/15/2011 24 hrs 37 Choke Size 38 Oil 39 Water 70 / 156 20 / 57 41 Test Method P 42 I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Approved by: Printed name: Reesa Holland Title: Sr. Engr Tech E-mail Address: Approval Date: JUN 2 7 2011	L	0 1/20											
Tubing 2-7/8" 7180' V. Well Test Data 31 Date New Oil 04/29/2011 05/15/2011 24 hrs 35 Tbg. Pressure 36 Csg. Pressure 04/29/2011 05/15/2011 24 hrs 37 Choke Size 38 Oil 39 Water 70 / 156 20 / 57 8 41 Test Method P 42 I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: 42 I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: 43 Test Length 36 Tbg. Pressure 36 Csg. Pressure 04/29/2011 05/15/2011 24 hrs 37 Choke Size 37 Choke Size 38 Oil 39 Water 40 Gas 20 / 57 Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: 44 Test Method P Title: Approved by: 45 Title: Approved by: 46 Gas 20 / 57 Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: 47 Test Method P 48 Test Length 35 Tbg. Pressure 36 Csg. Pressure 37 Choke Size 36 Csg. Pressure 36 Csg. Pressure 36 Csg. Pressure 36 Csg. Pressure 37 Choke Size 37 Cho	12-1/4"												
V. Well Test Data 31 Date New Oil O4/29/2011 O5/15/2011 24 hrs 36 Csg. Pressure O4/29/2011 O4/29/2011 O5/15/2011 24 hrs 37 Choke Size O18 Oil O4/29/2011 O7/156 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 42 I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Title: OF TEST OF T	7-7/8"		5-1/2"		7291'			1495 sx Class C					
31 Date New Oil 04/29/2011 32 Gas Delivery Date 04/29/2011 33 Test Date 04/29/2011 34 Test Length 24 hrs 35 Tbg. Pressure 36 Csg. Pressure 24 hrs 37 Choke Size 38 Oil 13 / 44 70 / 156 40 Gas 20 / 57 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 42 I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: Reesa Holland Title: Sr. Engr Tech E-mail Address: Approval Date: JUN 2 7 2011	Tubing			2-7/8"		7180'							
31 Date New Oil 04/29/2011 32 Gas Delivery Date 04/29/2011 33 Test Date 04/29/2011 34 Test Length 24 hrs 35 Tbg. Pressure 36 Csg. Pressure 24 hrs 37 Choke Size 38 Oil 13 / 44 70 / 156 20 / 57 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 42 I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: Reesa Holland Title: Sr. Engr Tech E-mail Address:													
O4/29/2011 O4/29/2011 O5/15/2011 24 hrs Test Method P 13 / 44 70 / 156 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: Reesa Holland Title: Sr. Engr Tech E-mail Address:				22		24		1 25				_	
13/44 70/156 20/57 P Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: Reesa Holland Title: Sr. Engr Tech E-mail Address:	04/29/2011	04/29/2011		05/	15/2011	Ü		h 35 Tb	35 Tbg. Pressure		³⁶ Csg. Pressure		
been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: Reesa Holland Title: Sr. Engr Tech E-mail Address: Approved by:	³⁷ Choke Size	13 / 44									l i		
Printed name: Reesa Holland Title: Sr. Engr Tech E-mail Address: Approved by:	⁴² I hereby certify that the been complied with an	the rules of	the Oil Con	servation liven above	Division have e is true and			OIL CONSERV	ATION DI	VISION	J		
Printed name: Reesa Holland Title: Approval Date: JUN 2 7 2011 E-mail Address:	complete to the best of Signature:	my knowle			ļ	Approved by:							
Title: Approval Date: JUN 2 7 2011 E-mail Address:	Printed name:	- 10	XVVX.		7	Title:		ANA PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDR				\dashv	
E-mail Address:	Title: Sr. Engr Tech				F	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH							
rveesa.rionanu(wapachecorp.com	E-mail Address: Reesa.Holland@apa	checorn o	om					V*****					
Date: Phone:												- 1	